
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Contracts Executed 7 days Wed 5/7/25 Thu 5/15/25

2 Submittal Review 10 days Fri 5/16/25 Thu 5/29/25 1

3 Procurement 45 days Fri 5/30/25 Thu 7/31/25 2

4 Demo 10 days Tue 5/20/25 Mon 6/2/25

5 Demo designated 

interior spaces (walls, 

ceilings, flooring, etc)

10 days Tue 5/20/25 Mon 6/2/25 2SS+2 days

6 Interior Framing 23 days Mon 7/14/25Wed 8/13/25

7 Framing of New interior

walls

6 days Mon 

7/14/25

Mon 

7/21/25

8 Rough Carpentry 3 days Tue 7/22/25 Thu 7/24/25 7

9 Masonry Work 8 days Mon 8/4/25 Wed 8/13/25

10 Set HM Door Frames 3 days Mon 8/4/25 Wed 8/6/25 3SS+25 days

11 MEP Rough-Ins 15 days Tue 7/22/25 Mon 8/11/257

12 HVAC Demo 5 days Tue 6/3/25 Mon 6/9/25 5

13 Fab and Deliver Duct 10 days Tue 6/10/25 Mon 6/23/2512

14 Install Duct, Piping, and 

Equipment

30 days Tue 6/24/25 Mon 8/4/25 13

15 Enclosure & Exterior Work78 days Fri 5/30/25 Tue 9/16/25

16 Roof Material 

Procurement

30 days Fri 5/30/25 Thu 7/10/25 2

17 Roof Removal 10 days Fri 7/11/25 Thu 7/24/25 16

18 Soffit / Fascia Removal 10 days Fri 7/11/25 Thu 7/24/25 17SS

19 Roof Blocking 5 days Fri 7/25/25 Thu 7/31/25 18

20 Soffit Framing Repair as 

Necessary

5 days Fri 7/25/25 Thu 7/31/25 18

21 New Fully Adhered Roofing20 days Fri 8/1/25 Thu 8/28/25 19

22 New Soffit / Fascia Install7 days Fri 9/5/25 Mon 9/15/2521SS+25 days

23 Gutters & Downspouts 5 days Wed 9/10/25Tue 9/16/25 22SS+3 days

24 Interior Buildout 31 days Mon 8/11/25Mon 9/22/25

25 Drywall installation / taping8 days Mon 8/11/25Wed 8/20/25

26 Paint 3 days Thu 8/21/25 Mon 8/25/2525

27 Casework / countertop 4 days Tue 8/26/25 Fri 8/29/25 26

28 Install Ceiling Grid 3 days Tue 9/16/25 Thu 9/18/25 36

29 Install ceiling tiles 2 days Fri 9/19/25 Mon 9/22/2528

30 Flooring/Tile install 8 days Mon 8/25/25Wed 9/3/25 26SS+2 days

31 Wood Doors 4 days Thu 9/4/25 Tue 9/9/25 30

32 Vestibule 2 days Thu 8/28/25 Fri 8/29/25

33 Specialties 2 days Wed 9/10/25Thu 9/11/25 31
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34 Final MEP Installation 15 days Tue 8/26/25 Mon 9/15/2526

35 Plumbing Fixtures 2 days Thu 9/4/25 Fri 9/5/25 30

36 Damaged Piping Resolution10 days Tue 9/2/25 Mon 9/15/25

37 Startup/Commissioning 5 days Tue 9/16/25 Mon 9/22/2536

38 Test & Balance 5 days Tue 9/23/25 Mon 9/29/2537

39 Final Inspection & Handover6 days Tue 9/23/25 Tue 9/30/25

40 Punch list walk through 1 day Tue 9/23/25 Tue 9/23/25 6,15,24

41 Final corrections / 

touch ups

4 days Wed 

9/24/25

Mon 

9/29/25

40

42 Final cleaning / occupancy1 day Tue 9/30/25 Tue 9/30/25 41
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